
24th IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Germany / Greece
Final Round, 25-32. place

Team A

A USA
Team B

B Costa Rica
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Hanover Swiss Life Hall 28.6.2023 15:45 304 85

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

14 11 25 23

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/4
1

14:57
2

53:47
3

59:33
1

25:42
2

46:25
3

1/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 CERCOLA Mattia

2 PHILLIPS Gary 1

3 PROCTOR Samuel

4 KARRER Loic 2

5 MILLER Mark

6 WALKER Matisse 2

7 STROMMEN Ole Markus

8 GORDON Evan 2 1

9 ROBERTSON Elliot 4

10 HUNYADI Dániel 5 1

11 EDWARDS Benjamin 7

14 GRABNER Nepomuk 1

15 REED Connor

16 WIDE Grayson

17 MORAWSKI Tristan 1

31 EDWARDS Oliver

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 CAMPOS RUÍZ Jared Joahn

2 LARA MARTÍNEZ Alí Sebastian

3 ACUNA CERVANTES Sebastián 1

4 SUÁREZ MATARRITA Erick Kendall 3

5 MONTERO ARCE Elimelec

6 VARGAS ALFARO Saúl Alberto 7

8 SABORÍO CALVO Óscar Gabriel 2 1

9 SUÁREZ MATARRITA Erick Andrey 2

10 GARCÍA SALGUERAS Kendall Stward 1

11 CUBERO GÓMEZ Drivan Fabián

14 SOLÍS LEAL José Fernando

15 MONTOYA MONTIEL Joseph 5

16 GÓMEZ VIALES Víctor Manuel

17 TRUJILLO VELÁSQUEZ Alex 2

Off A INGRAM Rene

Off B MORAWSKI Tomasz

Off C ROJEVIC Danilo

Off D BUESCHER Armin

Off E ALEXANDRIS Alexandros

Off A PARRA MARTINEZ Hanner Fabricio

Off B SUAREZ ARCE Erick

Off C JIMÉNEZ ANGULO Ariel Gerardo

Off D BRUNNER NEIBIG Raimond

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

AL WAHIBI Khamis (OMA) AL-SHAHI Omer (OMA)

Technical officials

POPADIC Jovan (SRB) DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

IHF Official

MOLLER Jorn (DEN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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